BEF— LT R500m FER23%8E(42.0LLR)

709 TIME

1 36.390
2 36.625
3 36.954
4 37.002
5 37.072
6 37.120
7 37.336
8 37.754
9 37.78

10 37.931
11 38.221
12 38.804
13 38.993
14 39.095
15 39.640
16 39.870
17 39.923
18 40.176
19 40.415
20 40.833
21 40.850
22 40.960
23 41.60

F—LA
HARAKEKXRE
HAEKBXE
HXRAEXRZ
BERABXRE
REAXE
EER&BXE
EXEKE
HARAKEKXRFE
HARAKEKRFE
NFERXE
[P NP N==
HERAEXRZ
BXRAEXRZ
[EP PN
HARAKEKXRFE
;P N=2
BEERABXRE
BERABXRE
EXEKE
RERERKE
BEfmAXE
BmAKXZE
FEKXZ

K4
=k 2
hi 2|k
WX =50
A+ BPE
HE BpHC
AN BARE
EH BHE
=k 2
NG BF
Eak B
EH OBE
=ap s TSk 5
=k 2
MO BE
=k 2
HWE BEX
BH &4
50 &4
B X4
R X
g &
g &R
e NI

BAZ4EBinEHEER (2019/1/1)

K%

i N—3
7 YL ]
5 N—_
BAR B
IR BX
BaE MF
AKHA F=HE
R fo%R
GREINNES
ik &S
&FR %=
NG BF
AR BX
HE BEX
B FRE
&R %=
mE MF
Il BEF
AH =8
xH ZiE
&H #HEF
MHE PpHT
H# WEE

$AH

160826
180817
170409
160826
180817
180817
180817
140720
120407
180817
160826
130406
131013
140829
151024
141207
151205
140829
180408
140829
140829
160826
120407

Es

BMmiE&EEF250
REEEF250
B mE{EEEF250
B E=E3F250
A EE=F250
A E=F250
i E=F250
B2 fE{EEF250
B4 fE{EEF250
REEEF250
B mEEEEF250
&= 250
B EEEF250
B2 fE{EEF250
& EF250
B4 fE{E&EF250
B mE{EEEF250
B 1E=E3F250
A EE=F250
B 1E=E%F250
B fE{EEF250
B2 fE{EEF250
B MIsZEEF250

1/1



