

学生チームスプリント500m 歴代23傑(42.0以内)

ランク	TIME	チーム	氏名	氏名	年月日	競技場
1	36.390	日本体育大学	齋藤 望	岡本 二菜	160826	静岡修善寺250
2	36.625	日本体育大学	中村 愛花	松本 詩乃	180817	静岡修善寺250
3	36.954	日本体育大学	松本 詩乃	岡本 二菜	170409	静岡修善寺250
4	37.002	鹿屋体育大学	内村 風羽香	橋本 優弥	160826	静岡修善寺250
5	37.072	早稲田大学	池田 ゆめこ	小泉 夢菜	180817	静岡修善寺250
6	37.120	鹿屋体育大学	内村 風羽香	西島 叶子	180817	静岡修善寺250
7	37.336	順天堂大学	平井 杏奈	五味田 奈穂	180817	静岡修善寺250
8	37.754	日本体育大学	齋藤 望	中村 妃智	140720	静岡修善寺250
9	37.78	日本体育大学	小島 蓉子	古河 麻美	120407	静岡修善寺250
10	37.931	八戸学院大学	佐々木 聖佳	伊藤 花歩	180817	静岡修善寺250
11	38.221	順天堂大学	平井 杏奈	春原 美季	160826	静岡修善寺250
12	38.804	日本体育大学	中村 妃智	小島 蓉子	130406	静岡修善寺250
13	38.993	日本体育大学	齋藤 望	柳本 愛奈	131013	静岡修善寺250
14	39.095	順天堂大学	樋口 晴香	神庭 瞳実	140829	静岡修善寺250
15	39.640	日本体育大学	齋藤 望	谷 伊央里	151024	静岡修善寺250
16	39.870	順天堂大学	神庭 瞳実	春原 美季	141207	静岡修善寺250
17	39.923	鹿屋体育大学	高田 奈生	西島 叶子	151205	静岡修善寺250
18	40.176	鹿屋体育大学	高田 奈生	江藤 里佳子	140829	静岡修善寺250
19	40.415	順天堂大学	横山 美瑞生	五味田 奈穂	180408	静岡修善寺250
20	40.833	中京大学	浅田 聖奈	浅田 愛理	140829	静岡修善寺250
21	40.850	早稲田大学	中嶋 綺砂	合田 祐美子	140829	静岡修善寺250
22	40.960	早稲田大学	中嶋 綺砂	池田 ゆめこ	160826	静岡修善寺250
23	41.60	朝日大学	鈴木 遊	森 沙耶香	120407	静岡修善寺250